QA CERTIFICATION FOR: SUGIYAMA-GEN CO., LTD PURCHASE ORDER 20240606K

13813
29212
19615
25923
13882
13047
25922
13048
8100

12386

PAGE 1
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLTIANCE

LOT #: 644203

KEY SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS
1113 E REYNOLDS STREET
STAMFORD, TEXAS 79553
1-800-THE-1-KEY

THIS LOT HAS BEEN TESTED ACCORDING TO THE CRITERIA LISTED
BELOW AND MEETS THE PERFORMANCE STANDARDS AS ESTABLISHED
BY KEY SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS TO MEET NCCLS GUIDELINES.

PRODUCT: PYR DISCS (W/PEP REAGENT)
CATALOG #: K1538B LOT #: 644203

PACKAGED DATE = 2024/05/16 EXP DATE = 2026/05/13

REAGENT USED-PEP:
CONTROL  THIS LOT

STREPTOCOCCUS AGALAC NEG NEG
ENTEROCOCCUS FAECALI POS POS
STREPTOCOCCUS PYOGEN POS POS
STAPHYLOCOCCUS AUREU NEG NEG
KLEBSIELLA PNEUMONIA POS POS
ENTEROBACTER CLOACAE POS POS
ESCHERICHIA COLI NEG NEG
ENTEROBACTER AEROGEN POS POS
SERRATIA MARCESSENS POS POS
STREPTOCOCCUS, GROUP NEG NEG

CONTROL STRIPS 1-16
ALL STRIPS PASSED

POSITIVE TEST IS RED OR DARK PINK AFTER ADDING
REAGENT. GREEN, YELLOW, OR VERY PALE PINK IS NEGATIVE.
TESTED CONTROL STRIP FROM EACH TUB AND RANDOM DISCS.



