QA CERTIFICATION FOR: SUGIYAMA-GEN CO., LTD PURCHASE ORDER 20240606K

## PAGE 1 CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

LOT #: 644203

KEY SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS 1113 E REYNOLDS STREET STAMFORD, TEXAS 79553 1-800-THE-1-KEY

THIS LOT HAS BEEN TESTED ACCORDING TO THE CRITERIA LISTED BELOW AND MEETS THE PERFORMANCE STANDARDS AS ESTABLISHED BY KEY SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS TO MEET NCCLS GUIDELINES.

PRODUCT: PYR DISCS (W/PEP REAGENT)

CATALOG #: K1538B

LOT #: 644203

PACKAGED DATE = 2024/05/16 EXP DATE = 2026/05/13 

CONTROL LOT# 5761 \_\_\_\_\_

TESTED BY: BLC

## REAGENT USED-PEP:

		CONTROL	THIS LOT	
13813	STREPTOCOCCUS AGALAC		NEG	NEG
29212	ENTEROCOCCUS FAECALI		POS	P0S
19615	STREPTOCOCCUS PYOGEN		P0S	P0S
25923	STAPHYLOCOCCUS AUREU		NEG	NEG
13882	KLEBSIELLA PNEUMONIA		P0S	P0S
13047	ENTEROBACTER CLOACAE		P0S	P0S
25922	ESCHERICHIA COLI		NEG	NEG
13048	ENTEROBACTER AEROGEN		P0S	P0S
8100	SERRATIA MARCESSENS		P0S	P0S
12386	STREPTOCOCCUS, GROUP		NEG	NEG

CONTROL STRIPS 1-16 ALL STRIPS PASSED

POSITIVE TEST IS RED OR DARK PINK AFTER ADDING REAGENT. GREEN, YELLOW, OR VERY PALE PINK IS NEGATIVE. TESTED CONTROL STRIP FROM EACH TUB AND RANDOM DISCS.